
Missouri Junior Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Zoey Haney 95 
J. Colbert 95 
Lilly Breeden 95 
Juliana Tice 100 
Kinley Harker 100 
Killian Evans 100 
Sandy Breeden 105 
Isabelle Apple 105 
Sophia Stecher 105 
Tyne Melnick 105 
Cydni Buchanan 105 
Anh Ngo 110 
Jayden Keller 110 
Kayleigh Milam 110 
Jessa Joiner 115 
Ashton Mayes 115 
Sydney Stifter 115 
Addison Eddleman 115 
Anna Bowles 120 
Abigail Monaco 120 
Zoe Thomas 120 
McKenzy Mason 125 
Stacy Ash 125 
Hannah Henderson 125 
Addison Harkins 125 
Alina Wackerman 125 
Kylie Dunn 130 
Jorgie Johnston 130 
Riley Walker 130 
Emily Bischoff 130 
Kailey Benson 130 
Nadia Steinhoff 135 
Cameron Beck 135 
Jacinda Espinosa 135 
Reese Jacobs 140 
Caroline Owens 140 



Louise Juitt 140 
Kamahni Jackson 145 
Natalie Edmisson 145 
Julian Smith 145 
Maggie Ortmann 145 
Ellie Higginbotham 155 
Lorelei Weaver 155 
Kenlee Fish 170 
Yisel Perez 190 
Harmony Moore 190 
Madison Huntsucker 190 
Kaylyn Davis 190 
Sophiea Quinn 207 
Sherlyn Solano 207 
Alexis Stinson 235 

 
Missouri Junior Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Ian Kephart 100 
Grant Dunn 100 
Mason Brayfield 113 
Caden Brayfield 113 
Jordan Bell 113 
Landon Lane 120 
Graden Anderson 120 
Garrett Beane 120 
Austin Brown 120 
Carter Wallis 120 
Kaison Schreier 120 
Christopher Ankenman 126 
Hank Benter 126 
Dylan Hall 126 
Riley Sumner 126 
Parker Lutz 126 
Fischer Barr 132 
Aiden Hahn 132 
Jaylen Civil 132 
Carsten Burkemper 132 



Cade Dunn 132 
Patrick Provost 138 
Austin Stevick 138 
Presley Johnson 138 
Luke Steffens 138 
Brant Laughlin 144 
Jackson Tucker 144 
Roman Stewart 144 
Camron Duffield 144 
Zac Bleess 144 
Jet Brown 144 
Grant Fadler 150 
Landen McDowell 150 
Chance Ruble 150 
Taryn Nichols 150 
Finnegan McNitt 150 
Kellen Long 157 
Noah Johnson 157 
Reed Wilson 157 
David Gleason 157 
Grady Mortensen 157 
Jordan Fincher 165 
Jared Meineker 165 
Evan MacCuish 165 
Sammy Mormino 165 
Tanner Faulkner 165 
Tristan Waters 175 
Tyler Abell 175 
Donovan Hodges 175 
Quinten Attebury 175 
Peyton Westpfahl 175 
Frank Hazelrigg 190 
Trey Craig 190 
Jace Renfro 190 
Deacon Moran 190 
Alexander Nunez 190 
Chase Kivett 190 
Jameson Lyons 215 
Carter Brown 215 



Brodie Purtle 215 
Joseph Camelin 215 
Samuel Pilkinton 285 

 
Missouri Junior Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Grant Dunn 100 
Caden Brayfield 113 
Mason Brayfield 113 
Jordan Bell 113 
Landon Lane 120 
Kaison Schreier 120 
Carter Wallis 120 
Garrett Beane 120 
Austin Brown 120 
Dylan Hall 126 
Christopher Ankenman 126 
Riley Sumner 126 
Hank Benter 126 
Carsten Burkemper 132 
Aiden Hahn 132 
Jaylen Civil 132 
Davion Wilson 132 
Adarein Hawkins 132 
Presley Johnson 138 
Fischer Barr 138 
Austin Stevick 138 
Patrick Provost 138 
Luke Steffens 138 
Jet Brown 144 
Zac Bleess 144 
Camron Duffield 144 
Landen McDowell 150 
Taryn Nichols 150 
Chance Ruble 150 
Finnegan McNitt 150 
Colten McGuire 157 
Jonah Manuel 157 



Reed Wilson 157 
Noah Johnson 157 
Tanner Faulkner 165 
Jared Meineker 165 
Will Scherer 165 
Quinten Attebury 175 
Donovan Hodges 175 
Tyler Abell 175 
Jace Renfro 190 
Deacon Moran 190 
Alexander Nunez 190 
Joseph Camelin 215 
Brodie Purtle 215 
Carter Brown 215 
Jameson Lyons 215 
Jesse Romero 285 

 


